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Sr. No .s.li.aant 

Sr. 
1 

Sr. 
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TO LIG 

7 

Sr. 

CENTRAL PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(C.P.S.) 

CHAKGHAT - REWA (M.P) 

Books Name 

BOOK'S LIST FOR SESSION 2024-25 

Kidteracy (Numeracy Skill 4 Workbook) 
Kidteracy (Literacy Skill book) 
Kidteracy (4HR YH) 
Kidteracy (Awareness + Wellness skillbook) 

Kidteracy (Art & caraft Skill book) 

10 

Kidteracy (Rhymes Book) 

Kidteracy (gH Hea - AER) 

2 Kidteracy (Literacy Skill book) 

Books Name 

Kidteracy (literacy Workbook - Capital Wri.j Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Kidteracy (Numeracy Skill + Workbook) 

4 Kidteracy (Awareness + Wellness skillbook) 
Kidteracy (|< qH) 

Kidteracy (Art & caraft Skill book) 

Kidteracy (Rhymes Book) 

Kidteracy (gTH yea - «) 
Kidteracy (Phonics Skill book) 

Books Name 

Kidteracy (Numeracy Skill + Workbook) 
2 Kidteracy (iteracy Skill book) 
3 Kidteracy (tdt HH d yay o*IA) 

Kidteracy (literacy Workbook - Small Wri.) Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Kidteracy (Awareness+ Wellness skillbook) 
5 Kidteracy (Art & caraft Skill book) 

6 Kidteracy (Rhymes Book) 

NURSERY 

9 Kidteracy (Phonics Skill book) 
Kidteracy -Table 

Publisher's Name 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

L.K.G. 
Publisher's Name 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

7 Kidteracy (literacy Workbook -Cursive Wr.) Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Kidteracy (gH s va) 

U.K.G. 
Publisher's Name 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 
Gabriel Books (Ace Pub.) 

Affiliation Code-1030883 

At. 

Author's Name 

Nitin Choudhry 
Gautam Shukla 

Manmohan Sharma 

Aaresh Agarwal 
Dipika Gupta 
Sweta Sharma 
Gautam Shukla 

Manmohan Sharma 

Date 

Total 

Author's Name 

Nitin Choudhry 
Gautam Shukla 
Manmohan Sharma 

Aaresh Agarwal 
Dipika Gupta 
Sweta Sharma 
Gautam Shukla 

Manmohan Sharma 
Sunny Tyagi 

Author's Name 

Nitin Choudhry 
Gautam Shukla 

Manmohan Sharma 

Aaresh Agarwal 
Dipika Gupta 

Sweta Sharma 

Gautam Shukla 

Total 

Gabriel Books (Ace Pub)Manmohan Sharma 

Ph. 07661-283428 
Mobile-9425357853 

Sunny Tyagi 
Nitin Choudhry 

Total 

Price 

275 

245 

225 

200 

165 

165 

190 

230 

1695 

Price 

315 

315 

230 

250 

175 

185 

195 

195 

135 

1995 

Price 

295 

295 

245 

225 

170 

180 

170 

170 

115 

130 

1995 

:z 
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2 
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4 
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Sr. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 
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Books Name 
Hindi �HIT HTR 

English - Emerald 
Mathematics Buzz!! 

E.V.S. (Our life our environment) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 
Conversation (Let'speak) 
Cursive Writing 
Art Festival 

Books Name 

Hindi - HT9T HR 
English Emerald 
Mathematics Buzz!! 
E.V.S. (Our life our environment) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 
Conversation (Let'speak) 
Cursive Writing 
Art Festival 

Books Name 

Hindi - H9T HR 
English -Golden Wings 
Mathematics Buzz!! 

E.V.S. (Our life our environment) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 
Conversation (Let'speak) 
Cursive Writing 
Art Festival 

Books Name 

Hindi �HIAT HR 
English - Golden Wings 
Mathematics Buzz!! 

Science (Galaxy) 
Social Studies ( Times Tales) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 
Conversation (Let'speak) 
Cursive Writing 
Art Festival 

CLASS-1st 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 

Modern Publication 
Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 
WhiteSwans Publication 
Madhubun Educat. Books 
Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
Walker Books International 

Eternal Publication 
Eternal Publication 

CLASS-2nd 
Publisher's Namne 

HPS International 

Modern Publication 

Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 
WhiteSwans Publication 
Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
Walker Books International 
Eternal Publication 

Eternal Publication 

CLASS-3rd 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 

HPS International 

Rachna Sagar 
WhiteSwans Publication 

Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
Walker Books International 
Eternal Publication 

Eternal Publication 

CLASS 4th 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 

HPS International 

Rachna Sagar 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
Walker Books International 
Eternal Publication 
Eternal Publication 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 

S.K. Tiwari 

Richa D. Bhatia 

Sapana / Alka Jain 
Ushashi Ghosh 
Educare 
Sumit Jain 

Shreya Agarwal 
Shreya Agarwal 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 

S.K. Tiwari 

Sonica Dhawan 

Sapana /Alka Jain 
Ushashi Ghosh 

Educare 

Total 

Sumit Jain 

Shreya Agarwal 
Shreya Agarwal 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 

Shobhna Malaviya 
Sonica Dhawan 

Educare 

Sapana/ Alka Jain 
Ushashi Ghosh 

Sumit Jain 

-Total 

Shreya Agarwal 
Shreya Agarwal 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 

Total 

Shobhna Malaviya 
Suvira Gula 

Sanaya Nariman 

Educare 

Geeta Sehgal 

Sumit Jain 

Ushashi Ghosh 

Shreya Agarwal 
Pnnt Shreya Agarwal 

Total 

Price 
270 

351 

469 

375 

290 

230 

180 

175 

250 

2590 

Price 

280 

376 

479 

375 

310 

280 

200 

175 

250 

2725 

Price 

f 290 

270 
499 

400 

365 

370 

210 

175 

275 

2854 

Price 
310 

290 
519 

520 

450 

395 

400 

220 

175 

275 

3554 
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4 
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Books Name 
Hindi -H9T HTR 

English - Golden Wings 
Mathematics Buzz! 
Science (Galaxy) 
Social Studies ( Times Tales) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 
Conversation (Let'speak) 
Cursive Writing 
Art Festival 

Books Name 
Hindi -HIT HR 

English -Voices 
Maths Blaze 

Science (Galaxy) 
Social Studies ( Times Tales) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 
A Better You (A Guide of Self-awareness) 

Sanskrit 

Books Name 

Hindi -H19T HTR 
English -Voices 
Maths Blaze 

Science (Galaxy) 
Social Studies (Times Tales) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (IT Secrets) 
A Better You (A Guide of Self-awareness) 
Sanskrit 

Books Name 

Hindi - HIYT HITR 
English -Voices 
Maths Blaze 

Science (Galaxy) 
Social Studies ( Times Tales) 
English Grammar (Think Grammar) 
Computer (|T Secrets) 

CLASS-5th 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 

HPS International 

Rachna Sagar 

A Better You (A Guide of Self-awareness) 
Sanskrit 

Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
Walker Books International 
Eternal Publication 

Eternal Publication 

CLASS-6th 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 

Madhubun Educat. Books 

Kips Learning's Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
G. Ram Books 
NCERT 

CLASS-7th 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 
Madhubun Educat. Books 
Kips Learning's Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 

Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
G. Ram Books 
NCERT 

CLASS-th 
Publisher's Name 

HPS International 

Madhubun Educat. Books 

Kips Learning's Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd. 
Madhubun Educat. Books 

Educare knowledge India Pvt. Ltd. 
G. Ram Books 
NCERT 

Ait. to 

PunpY 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 

Shobhna Malaviya 
Rita Ogra 
Sanaya Nariman 

Nalini Aggarwal 
Ushashi Ghosh 

Educare 

Sumit Jain 

Shreya Agarwal 
Shreya Agarwal 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 
Vijaya Subramaniam 
Kips content dev. team 

Anita Paul 

Total 

Geeta Sehgal 
Ushashi Ghosh 

Educare 

Gagandeep Kaur 

Authors Name 
Chanchal Mishra 
Vijaya Subramaniam 
Kips content dev. team 

Anita Paul 

Educare 

Total 

Geeta Sehgal 
Ushashi Ghosh 

Gagandeep Kaur 

Educare 

Total 

Author's Name 
Chanchal Mishra 
Vijaya Subramaniam 
Kips content dev. team 

Anita Paul 

Geeta Sehgal 
Ushashi Ghosh 

Gagandeep Kaur 

Total 

Price 

320 

300 

539 

540 

450 

420 

415 

220 

175 

275 

3654 

Price 

340 

535 

540 

570 

585 

430 

425 

348 

65 

3838 

Price 

360 

535 

545 

585 

650 
440 

435 

356 

65 

3971 

Price 
380 

535 

550 

595 

650 

450 

445 

364 

65 

4034 
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2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

HINDI (KSHITIJ) BHAG () 
Books Name 

HINDI (KRITIKA) BHAG (|) 
ENGLISH (BEEHIVE) TEXTBOOK 
ENGLISH MOMENTS (SUPPLEMENTARY) 
MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK 
SCIENCE TEXTBOOK 

SOCIAL SCIENCE INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY (HISTORY) 

SOCIAL SCIENCE DEMOCRATIC POLITICS -I (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 

SOCIAL SCIENCE CONTEMPORARY INDIA-I (GEOGRAPHY) 
SOCIAL SCIENCE ECONOMICS TEXTBOOK 

COUMUTER (INFORMATION TENHNOLYGY (CODE 402) 

Books Name 

HINDI (KSHITU) BHAG (I) 
HINDI (KRITIKA) BHAG () 

ENGLISH (FIRST FLIGHT) TEXTBOOK 

SCIENCE TEXTBOOK 

ENGLISH FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET (SUPPLEMENTARY) 

MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK 

SOCIAL SCIENCE INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY (HISTORY) 

CLASS gTH 

SOCIAL SCIENCE UNDERSTANDING ECONOMICS 

DEVEL.OPMENT TEXTBOOK 

SOCIAL SCIENCE DEMOCRATIC POLITICS - I| (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 

SOCIALSCIENCE CONTEMPORARY INDIA-I| (GEOGRAPHY) 

Publisher,s Name 

COUMUTER (INFORMATION TENHNOLYGY (CODE 402) 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

CLASS 10TH 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

EDUCARE KNOWLEDGE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

Publisher,s Name 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

EDUCARE KNOWLEDGE 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

Author,s Name 
NCERT 

Ait. t 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

EDUCARE KNOWLEDGE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

Author,s Name 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

TOTAL 

NCERT 

EDUCARE KNOWLEDGE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

TOTAL 

Chakgi ,ai... Jw26 

Price 

60 

30 

80 

35 

155 

150 

115 

80 

65 

s 60 

599 

1429 

Price 

70 

32 

90 

50 

160 

195 

125 

90 

90 

75 

599 

1576 
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5 

7 

11 

12 

Books Name 

HINDI (AROH) BHAG 

HINDI (VITAN) BHAG 

PHYSICS PART I TEXTBOOK 

PHYSICS PART II TEXTBOOK 

CHEMISTRY, PARTI TEXTBoOK 

CHEMISTRY PARTIITEXTB0OK 
BIOLOGY PART ITEXTBOOKE: 

MATHEMATICS PART I TEXTBOOK 

ENGLISH (HORNBILL) TEXTBOOK 
ENGLISH SNAPSHOTS(SUPPLEMENTARY 

:,.i 

Books Name 
HINDI (AROH) BHAG II 
HINDI (VITAN) BHAG II 

PHYSICS PARTI TEXTBOOK 
PHYSICS PART II TEXTBOOK 
CHEMISTRY PARTITEXTBOOK 

CHEMISTRY, PART|| TEXTB0OK 
BIOLOGY PART ITEXTBOOK 

MATHEMATICS PART I TEXTBOOK 
MATHEMATICS PART II TEXTBOOK 
ENGLISH VISTAS (SUPPLEMENTARY 
HAMINGO TEXTBOOK 

CLASS 11TH 

Publisher,s Name 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

CLASS 12'H 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

Publisher,s Name 
NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 
NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

NCERT PUBLISHER 

Author,s Name 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

TOTAL 

Author,s Name 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

AR. to ( 

TOTAL 

'wDelhi 
Central thlic Sechool 

Price 

75 

35 

150 

120 

215 

120 

230 

210 

65 

45 

1265 

Price 
90 

45 

195 

140 

200 

140 

205 

140 

150 

50 

65 

1420 

AR. Cto. 
Chakghat Rewa M.P.A86226 
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